
2023 TUITION FEE SCHEDULE

TUITION FEES

ANNUAL TUITION FEES

DISCOUNTS

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Sibling Discount

Early Payment & Direct Debit Discounts

TuiƟ on Fee does not include:

Online Payment Details (EFT)

You will  receive an invoice at the beginning of the year. 
Statements will be sent out every term. 

All accounts must be cleared by the fi rst two weeks of 
Term 4.

• Direct Debit (DDR)
• Direct Deposit - Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT)
• Cash
• EFTPOS

Bank: WESTPAC
Account Name: Fountain College
BSB: 036 067
Account Number: 278 108
Reference: Family Account Code-Student’s Last Name

The following tuiƟ on fee discounts will apply to families 
with more than one child at Fountain  College:

• Second child 20% discount, 
• Third child 40% discount, 
• Fourth child 70% discount, 
• FiŌ h and consequent children free. 

The child in the highest grade will always be treated as 
the fi rst child. Second highest as the second  child, and 
so on. 

Full upfront: a 12% discount is available when a full, 
lump sum payment of school fees is made by
February 28,  2023. 
 
Full upfront: a 10% discount is available when a full, 
lump sum payment of school fees is made by the end of  
Term 2.

Direct Debit: a 6% discount applies to this method of 
payment if payments are fi nalised by the end of  Term 3. 

Please note that these discounts only apply to tuiƟ on 
fees.

YEAR LEVEL (ELDEST) (20% Discount) 40% Discount) (70% Discount) CHILD
1ST CHILD 2ND CHILD 3RD CHILD 4TH CHILD 5TH & SUBSEQUENT

Kindergarten

Pre-Primary - Year 5

Year 7 - Year 10

Year 6

Year 11 - Year 12

$1,855.00 $1,484.00 $1,113.00 $556.50 FREE

$1,630.00 $1,304.00 $978.00 $489.00 FREE

$2,010.00 $1,608.00 $1,206.00 $603.00 FREE

$1,790.00 $1,432.00 $1,074.00 $537.00 FREE

$2,115.00 $1,692.00 $1,269.00 $634.50 FREE

• Uniform fees
• Bus fees
• Resource, books, and staƟ onery fees
• Excursions/incursions & extra-curricular acƟ vies
• Subject specifi c requirements


